L’®@BSERVATOIRE

. reseau

o

e cnam

a
DES FORMATI@NS s Formation

CIT®YENNES

app_rentissaqes
Professionnels

Sp i
_S-l Etudes Pluridisciplinaires Sur I'lngénierie

Engineerings & Anthropocene?

New challenges, nhew paths in the Humanities and Social Sciences

8.30

9:15

10:15

11:15
12:30
2 p.m.
4 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

International Colloquium

Thursday, December 12, 2024, from 9 AM to 6 PM
CNAM, Amphithéatre Gaston Planté, 2 rue Conté, Paris

PROVISIONAL PROGRAM

Home cafe

Opening message Béatrice Jalenques-Vigouroux, President of the Ingenium
Network

Inaugural conference: Denis Lemaitre, founding member of the Ingenium
Network

Expert round table: Nathanaél Wallenhorst (Facing the Anthropocene), an EPSI
expert and Nathan Coutable (OFC)

First workshop session

Lunch at the CNAM Salon d’Honneur: all participants are invited
Second workshop session

Summary round table by representatives of the workshops

Conclusion by the President and end of the conference



