

L'OBSERVATOIRE DES FORMATIONS CITOYENNES





Engineerings & Anthropocene?

New challenges, new paths in the Humanities and Social Sciences

International Colloquium

Thursday, December 12, 2024, from 9 AM to 6 PM

CNAM, Amphithéâtre Gaston Planté, 2 rue Conté, Paris

PROVISIONAL PROGRAM

8.30	Home cafe
9	Opening message Béatrice Jalenques-Vigouroux, President of the Ingenium Network
9:15	Inaugural conference: Denis Lemaître, founding member of the Ingenium Network
10:15	Expert round table: Nathanaël Wallenhorst (Facing the Anthropocene), an EPSI expert and Nathan Coutable (OFC)
11:15	First workshop session
12:30	Lunch at the CNAM Salon d'Honneur: all participants are invited
2 p.m.	Second workshop session
4 p.m.	Summary round table by representatives of the workshops
5:30 p.m.	Conclusion by the President and end of the conference